
Division 2                         6 teams                   2015 

 

Our new League website; newarkeveningcricket.com 

 

Brant Broughton CC  

 

 Day Date Venue Opponents 

1 Tue 5 May A Bilsthorpe 

2 Wed 13 May A The Wheatsheaf 

3 Wed 20 May A Balderton 

4 Tue 26 May H Caunton 

5 Wed 3 June H Nelsons Ashes 

6 Tue 9 June H Bilsthorpe 

7 Wed 17 June A The Wheatsheaf 

8 Wed 24 June H Balderton 

9 Tue 30 June A Caunton 

10 Wed 8 Aug A Nelsons Ashes 

 

OWEN TAYLOR CUP 

Wednesday 27th May home to Bilsthorpe CC 

  


